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P> Unit A, 11F, Wing
Hong Centre, 18 Wing
Hong St., Kowloon,
Hongkong

P> 238, Alameda Dr.
Carlos d'Assumpcao,

S . Ed. Praca Kin Heng
Long, 20G, Macau

Directional Coupler

Product Benefits

e Suitable for multi-band range

e Various coupling values

e Low loss high directivity

e Low VSWR

e Low cost high performance

DTCM0825-5 DTCM0825-6 DTCM0825-7 DTCM0825-10 DTCMO0825-15 DTCM0825-20

800-2500
5+0.6 6+0.6 7+0.6 101 151 20+1

<2.00 <1.6 <1.4 <0.8 <0.5 <0.3
20
1.25

50
N-50KFD

84 x26 x16

-40°C ~+60°C

DTCC0825-5 DTCC0825-7 DTCC0825-10 DTCCO0825-15 DTCC0825-20 DTCC0825-25

800-2500
5+0.5 7+0.5 -10+1 -15+1 -20+1 -25+1

<2.00 <1.4 <0.7 <0.4 <0.3 <0.3
20

1.2
200
N-50KFD

120 x 40 x 16.5

-40°C ~+60°C

ADDING VALUE TO MOBILE SYSTEMS



